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No. C-AR01325-1-1

Sample Information

Description: Full Spectrum 15% extract

Sample Conforms to Description

Test Performed Date:01-May-
2020

PV ID: AR01325-1

Received Date: 28-

Apr-2020

Test Method: PVSOP-44

Batch No: 200420

Test Location: CHEM_LAB

Sample Number: 451

Customer Information

Name: Holistic Hemp Scotland Ltd

Address:  Auchentinny, Cairn Road, Kirriemuir, DD6 4PW

Method Information

Cannabinoid Content by HPLC

Results apply to sample as received

Analyte

CBDV
CBDVA
CBG

CBD
THCV
CBDA
CBGA
CBN
A9-THC
A8-THC
THCVA
CBC
THCA
CBCA

CBDV = Cannabidivarin

CBD = Cannabidiol

CBGA = Cannabigerolic Acid
A8-THC = A8-Tetrahydrocannabinol
THCA = Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid

Additional Information:
ND = Not Detected

Cannabinoid Profile

Result
%w/w

0.074
0.046
0.242
10.221
ND
4.467
0.294
0.051
0.184
ND
ND
0.196
0.062
0.122

Result
mg/g

0.74
0.46
242
102.21
ND
44.67
2.94
0.51
1.84
ND
ND
1.96
0.62
1.22

LOD
Y%ow/w

0.003 |
0.001
0.004 1
0.004
0.004
0.002 B |
0.002 1
0.002 |
0.008 1
0.008
0.002
0.004 1
0.005 |
0.01 1

CBDVA = Cannabidivarinic Acid
THCV = Tetrahydrocannabivarin
CBN = Cannabinol

THCVA = Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid
CBCA = Cannabachromenic Acid

CBG = Cannabigerol

CBDA = Cannabidiolic Acid
A9-THC = A9-Tetrahydrocannabinc
CBC = Cannabichromene

Analyst:
D
Nick Clarkson

Chief Scientific Officer

Reviewed By:

A
Nick Clarkson
Chief Scientific Officer

The test results relate only to the samples tested. By placing the order for services with PhytoVista Laboratories, terms and conditions
are deemed to be accepted by the submitter. Report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the approval of the testing laboratory.



