

Stubbs Lane, Becking Frome, BA11 6TE

Tel: +44137347

Email: info@phytovistalabs Web: www.phytovistalabs

## **CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS**

No. C-AR01325-1-1

Sample Information					
Description: Full Spectrum 15% extract	Sample Conforms to Description	Test Performed Date:01-May- 2020			
PV ID: AR01325-1	Received Date: 28-Apr-2020	Test Method: PVSOP-44			
Batch No: 200420	Test Location: CHEM_LAB	Sample Number: 451			
Customer Information					
Name: Holistic Hemp Scotland Ltd	Address: Auchentinny, Cairn Road, Kirriemuir, DD6 4PW				
Method Information					
Cannabinoid Content by HPLC		_			

Results apply to sample as received	e as received	Cannabinoid Profile		
	Analyte	Result %w/w	Result mg/g	LOD %w/w
	000/	0.074	0.74	0.000
	CBDV	0.074	0.74	0.003
	CBDVA	0.046	0.46	0.001
	CBG	0.242	2.42	0.004
	CBD	10.221	102.21	0.004
	THCV	ND	ND	0.004
	CBDA	4.467	44.67	0.002
	CBGA	0.294	2.94	0.002
	CBN	0.051	0.51	0.002
	Δ9-ΤΗС	0.184	1.84	0.008
	Δ8-THC	ND	ND	0.008
	THCVA	ND	ND	0.002
	CBC	0.196	1.96	0.004
	THCA	0.062	0.62	0.005
	CBCA	0.122	1.22	0.01

CBDV = Cannabidivarin **CBD** = Cannabidiol CBGA = Cannabigerolic Acid  $\Delta 8$ -THC =  $\Delta 8$ -Tetrahydrocannabinol THCA = Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid CBDVA = Cannabidivarinic Acid THCV = Tetrahydrocannabivarin

**CBN** = Cannabinol

THCVA = Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid CBCA = Cannabachromenic Acid

**CBG** = Cannabigerol CBDA = Cannabidiolic Acid **Δ9-THC** = Δ9-Tetrahydrocannabing **CBC** = Cannabichromene

## **Additional Information:**

ND = Not Detected

Analyst:	Reviewed By:	
10:3.	10:3.	
Nick Clarkson	Nick Clarkson	
Chief Scientific Officer	Chief Scientific Officer	

The test results relate only to the samples tested. By placing the order for services with PhytoVista Laboratories, terms and conditions are deemed to be accepted by the submitter. Report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the approval of the testing laboratory.